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JUJEA I. DANIEL-CONSTANTIN   1   B 9.65 9.80 10.009.65 EAB, MRB

IO|A N. ANA-MARIA   2   B 9.10 9.45 8.709.10 EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, AIAT

CIOPAC I. TEODOR   3   B 9.00 9.70 9.009.00 EAB, AIAB, EAT, AIAT

ST{V{ROIU F.C. LARA-}TEFANIA   4   B 8.71 9.55 8.208.71 EAB, AIAB, ISMB

C{LINA S.A. GEORGE-PAUL   5   B 8.68 8.50 9.558.68 CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, CRT, EAT,

N{ST{}EL I.G. ALEXANDRU   6   B 8.65 9.00 9.308.65 CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB

B{RAN C. AUGUSTIN-MIHAI   7   B 8.50 8.90 9.408.50 EAB

CRE|U S. EDUARD-DRAGO}   8   B 8.48 8.60 8.558.48 CEB, CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, CET, CRT, EAT

NICA L.L. ELISA-M{D{LINA   9   B 8.41 8.25 9.008.41 CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

IVAN V. NICOLAE  10   B 8.38 9.00 9.308.38 EAB, MRB, ISMB, AIAB

DELIU I.C. ANDREI-MARIUS  11   B 8.38 8.45 9.258.38 EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

ZAMFIROIU D.C. DUMITRU-ALEXANDRU  12   B 8.21 9.25 8.308.21 EAB

TRIFAN A FILIP-ADRIAN  13   B 8.21 8.80 8.458.21 CEB, CRB, EAB, AIAB, CET, CRT, EAT, AIAT

MANDACHE I. SILVIU-IONU|  14   B 8.21 - 9.708.21 EAB, ISMB, AIAB, MRB

SANDU S. GIANINI  15   B 8.18 9.35 8.308.18 CRB, EAB

GALAON C.C. ANDREEA-IZABELA  16   B 8.11 7.95 8.008.11 CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

BARAC I. RADU-GEORGE  17   B 8.03 9.10 8.208.03 CRB, EAB, AIAB, MRB

VIERU N. SORIN-CRISTIAN  18   B 8.03 8.95 7.258.03 AIAB, EAB, ISMB

TIL{ I. ALEXANDRU-ROBERT  19   B 8.01 - 8.908.01 EAB, ISMB, MRB, EAT

POPA-ION S. D{NU|  20   B 7.98 8.50 7.857.98 CRB, CEB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, CRT, CET, AIAT,

BUZATU V. IONU|-DANIEL  21   B 7.98 8.15 8.207.98 CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB

DUMITRANA I. CRISTINA-MIHAELA  22   B 7.90 7.55 8.057.90 EAB, MRB, AIAB, ISMB

BOLOVAN S ANASTASIA-COSMINA  23   B 7.85 9.25 6.807.85 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT

PAN{ G.M. MARIAN-BOGDAN  24   B 7.83 7.70 8.507.83 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT, AIAT,

IORDACHE-STOICESCU E.R. ANDREI-DARIO  25   B 7.81 8.70 9.107.81 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

PETCU A.C. ALEXANDRU-GABRIEL  26   B 7.78 7.95 8.807.78 CEB, CRB, EAB, ISMB, AIAB, MRB, CET, CRT,

BO}TIN{ C CRISTIAN-RADU  27   B 7.76 8.00 7.507.76 EAB, AIAB, ISMB, EAT, AIAT, ISMT

NIC{ I. ADRIAN-SILVIAN  28   B 7.75 9.25 5.407.75 CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, CEB

C#RSTIAN D. ALEXANDRU-MARIUS  29   B 7.75 8.00 7.907.75 AIAB, EAB, ISMB

CERCEL D IONU|- ALEXANDRU  30   B 7.75 7.80 8.607.75 CRB, AIAB, EAB, ISMB, MRB, CRT, AIAT,

B{DAN M. ALEXANDRU-IONU|  31   B 7.70 6.60 8.007.70 CRB, CEB, ISMB, EAB, CRT, CET, ISMT, EAT

POPESCU D. C{T{LIN-GABRIEL  32   B 7.68 8.15 8.807.68 EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

MARINESCU C.C. MIHAI-CRISTIAN  33   B 7.68 - 7.307.68 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT, AIAT,

CADAR I.N. ELENA-RODICA  34   B 7.63 9.00 6.607.63 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, CRT
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N{GL{BEAL{ I. COSMIN - CONSTANTIN  35   B 7.60 8.70 7.707.60 CRB, EAB, AIAB, MRB

Prof. univ.dr. Cezar-Ionu\ SP#NU
Pre]edinte comisie pe facultate,Pre]edinte comisie pe universitate,
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